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	504
	Title IX

	ELEMENTARY

	Acacia
	Walker, Kirsten
kirstenwalker@conejousd.org
	Walker, Kirsten
kirstenwalker@conejousd.org

	Aspen
	Golem, Paula
pgolem@conejousd.org
	Golem, Paula
pgolem@conejousd.org

	Banyan
	Davis, Laurie
lauriedavis@conejousd.org
	Davis, Laurie
lauriedavis@conejousd.org

	Conejo
	Taketa, Kari
ktaketa@conejousd.org
	Taketa, Kari
ktaketa@conejousd.org

	Cypress
	Bartlow, Carey
cbartlow@conejousd.org
	Bartlow, Carey
cbartlow@conejousd.org

	EARTHS
	Rickert, Jeff
jrickert@conejousd.org
	Rickert, Jeff
jrickert@conejousd.org

	Glenwood
	Vina, Vivian
vvina@conejousd.org
	Vina, Vivian
vvina@conejousd.org

	Ladera
	Wall, Lori
lwall@conejousd.org	
	Wall, Lori
lwall@conejousd.org	

	Lang Ranch
	Sellers, Dena
dsellers@conejousd.org	
	Sellers, Dena
dsellers@conejousd.org	

	Madrona
	Chambers, Hallie
hchambers@conejousd.org
	Chambers, Hallie
hchambers@conejousd.org

	Maple
	Lewis, Patty
plewis@conejousd.org
	Lewis, Patty
plewis@conejousd.org

	Sycamore Canyon
	Hedin, Doug
dhedin@conejousd.org
	Hedin, Doug
dhedin@conejousd.org

	Walnut
	Wall, Aileen
awall@conejousd.org
	Wall, Aileen
awall@conejousd.org

	Weathersfield
	Marshall, Jim
jmarshall@conejousd.org
	Marshall, Jim
jmarshall@conejousd.org

	Westlake
	Triplett, Megan
mtriplett@conejousd.org
	Triplett, Megan
mtriplett@conejousd.org

	Westlake Hills
	Moncourtois, Cheryl
cmoncourtois@conejousd.org
	Moncourtois, Cheryl
cmoncourtois@conejousd.org

	Wildwood
	Vollmer, Donna
dvollmer@conejousd.org
	Vollmer, Donna
dvollmer@conejousd.org

	MIDDLE SCHOOL

	
	AP
	Principal

	Colina
	Niemczyk, Mike
mniemczyk@conejousd.org
	Frank, Shane
sfrank@conejousd.org

	Los Cerritos
	Pacheco, Brandy
bpacheco@conejousd.org
	Klinger, Jason
jklinger@conejousd.org

	Redwood
	Coull, Greg
gcoull@conejousd.org
	Ashmore, Shauna
sashmore@conejousd.org

	Sequoia
	Tietjen, Mae
mtietjen@conejousd.org
	Lepire, Steve
slepire@conejousd.org

	Sycamore Canyon
	Penix, Carrie    K-4
cpenix@conejousd.org
Konish, Kristi    5-8
kkonish@conejousd.org
	Hedin, Doug
dhedin@conejousd.org

	HIGH SCHOOL

	
	API
	AP Athletics

	Conejo Valley High
	Watson, Bob
bwatson@conejousd.org
	Martin Manzer
mmanzer@conejousd.org

	Century Academy
	DiDomizio, Karla
kdidomizio@conejousd.org

	Martin Manzer
mmanzer@conejousd.org

	Newbury Park High
	Wutkee, Bennett
bwutkee@conejousd.org
	Welch, Kelly
kwelch@conejousd.org

	Thousand Oaks High
	Oliveri, Danielle
doliveri@conejousd.org
	Walin, Gary
gwalin@conejousd.org

	Westlake High
	Judd, Nicole
njudd@conejousd.org
	Katz, Brad
bkatz@conejousd.org

	
	
	



